
Friday, July 16, 2010
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.98    26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Risk        31.67                0      0      0      0     31.67   1 Qualified
       26013   Jimmy       33.57                0      0      0      0     33.57   2 Qualified
       26012   Flo Jo      35.52                0      0      0      0     35.52   3 Qualified
       26002   Annie       38.64                0      0      0      0     38.64   4 Qualified
       26003   Robber      36.44                0      1      0      0     41.44   5 Qualified
       26005   Strider     33.91                0      2      0      0     43.91    
       26010   Jack        44.57                0      2      0      0     54.57    
       26008   Hawkeye     40.40                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Breeze      51.74                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Sunny       Absent  
       26006   Spicy       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.87    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22009   "T"         28.69                0      0      0      0     28.69   1 Qualified
       22018   Pinch       31.76                0      0      0      0     31.76   2 Qualified
       22029   Effortless  32.86                0      0      0      0     32.86   3 Qualified
       22036   E-Z         28.56                0      1      0      0     33.56   4 Qualified
       22022   Dodger      33.98                0      0      0      0     33.98   5 Qualified
       22026   Pika        30.34                0      1      0      0     35.34   6 Qualified
       22027   Kix         30.47                0      1      0      0     35.47   7 Qualified
       22025   Flirt       37.33                0      0      0      0     37.33   8 Qualified
       22034   Zaney       37.65                0      0      0      0     37.65   9 Qualified
       22003   Whoosh      33.33                0      1      0      0     38.33   10 Qualified
       22023   Jordie      38.78                0      0      0      0     38.78   11 Qualified
       22017   Zip         39.86                0      0      0      0     39.86    
       22008   Blaze       36.72                0      1      0      0     41.72    
       22006   Splash      42.64                0      0      0      0     42.64    
       22014   Chigger     43.63                0      0      0      0     43.63    
       22004   Diva        38.81                0      1      0      0     43.81    
       22012   Sky         36.95                0      2      0      0     46.95    
       22005   Kir         37.41                0      2      0      0     47.41    
       22016   Flash       38.77                0      2      0      0     48.77    
       22028   Nellie      50.48                0      0      0      0     50.48    
       22035   Flash       51.79                0      0      0      0     51.79    
       22001   Wren        37.22                0      3      0      0     52.22    
       22033   Zen         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Trig        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22030   Reddi       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Sizzle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Maizy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Oliver      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.53    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Kira        38.18                0      0      0      0     38.18   1 Qualified
       16005   Flash       43.03                0      0      0      0     43.03   2 Qualified
       16009   T2          44.83                0      0      0      0     44.83   3 Qualified
       16010   Harry       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.53    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Zorro       35.37                0      0      0      0     35.37   1 Qualified
       12009   Super Sonic 38.13                0      0      0      0     38.13   2 Qualified
       12004   Jack        63.01                0      0      0      0     63.01   3
       12007   Jetta       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, July 16, 2010
Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Annie       38.19                0      0      0      0     38.19   1
       26001   Risk        32.57                0      2      0      0     42.57   2
       26012   Flo Jo      32.69                0      2      0      0     42.69   3
       26003   Robber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Jimmy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22018   Pinch       32.41                0      0      0      0     32.41   1
       22034   Zaney       32.72                0      0      0      0     32.72   2
       22027   Kix         33.53                0      0      0      0     33.53   3
       22022   Dodger      38.69                0      2      0      0     48.69   4
       22023   Jordie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Whoosh      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Effortless  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Flirt       Absent  
       22026   Pika        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Kira        40.40                0      0      0      0     40.40   1
       16009   T2          42.47                0      0      0      0     42.47   2
       16005   Flash       54.14                0      0      0      0     54.14   3

12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Zorro       37.84                0      0      0      0     37.84   1
       12004   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, July 16, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.74    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22004  Theo        31.81                0      0      0      0     31.81   1 Qualified
       P22008  Gwen        37.93                0      0      0      0     37.93   2 Qualified
       P22001  Jerome      37.73                0      1      0      0     42.73   3 Qualified
       P22003  Gauge       42.85                0      0      0      0     42.85   4 Qualified
       P22002  Rusty       47.85                0      2      0      0     57.85    
       P22006  Dingo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.74    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Kiba        31.22                0      1      0      0     36.22   1 Qualified
       P16014  Crystal     36.96                0      0      0      0     36.96   2 Qualified
       P16009  Teza        36.97                0      0      0      0     36.97   3 Qualified
       P16003  Zach        38.73                0      0      0      0     38.73   4 Qualified
       P16002  Tucker      36.92                0      1      0      0     41.92   5 Qualified
       P16010  Luce        49.74                0      0      0      0     49.74    
       P16008  KaBella     78.01                0      0      0      0     78.01    
       P16011  Sammy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Bree        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.33    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Boing!      33.76                0      0      0      0     33.76   1 Qualified
       P12005  Pete        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.33     8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Katie       37.04                0      0      0      0     37.04   1 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        40.41                0      0      0      0     40.41   2 Qualified
       P08008  Java        35.78                0      1      0      0     40.78   3 Qualified
       P08005  Krickit     50.00                0      0      0      0     50.00   4
       P08009  Panda Bear  56.04                0      1      0      0     61.04    
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, July 16, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22001  Jerome      41.82                0      1      0      0     46.82   1
       P22004  Theo        42.14                0      2      0      0     52.14   2
       P22003  Gauge       52.71                0      0      0      0     52.71   3
       P22008  Gwen        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Kiba        30.65                0      1      0      0     35.65   1
       P16003  Zach        44.31                0      0      0      0     44.31   2
       P16002  Tucker      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Teza        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Crystal     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Boing!      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

 8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Java        37.54                0      0      0      0     37.54   1
       P08007  Katie       40.03                0      0      0      0     40.03   2
       P08001  Dart        58.69                0      0      0      0     58.69   3
       P08005  Krickit     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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